M/58300
● Suitable for use on flat surfaces
● Ideal for applications where a minimum of
movement is required to maintain suction when
supporting pliable materials
● Wide variety of cup sizes available
Flat Suction Cups
∅ 6 to 150 mm
Ordering Information
To order a ∅ 30 mm flat suction cup in nitrile rub-
ber quote: M/58307/01
To order a ∅ 50 mm flat suction cup in silicone
quote: M/58309/02
Accessories See page
Suction cup accessories N/UK 3.5.051.01
5/96 N/UK 3.5.011.01
Technical Data
Medium:
Vacuum
Cup Diameters:
6, 8, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40, 50, 80, 120, 150 mm
Operating Temperature:
-10˚C* to +70˚C for Nitrile rubber cups
-30˚C* to +200˚C for Silicone cups
* Consult our Technical Service for use below +2˚C
Other Features:
Material Nitrile Silicone
Wear resistance Good Fair
Oil resistance Excellent Fair
Weather resistance Good Excellent
Ozone resistance Fair Excellent
Materials:
M/58300/01 Nitrile rubber cups, aluminium connection fit-
tings.
M/58300/02 Silicone cups, aluminium connection fittings.
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right
to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
M/58300
5/96N/UK 3.5.011.02